GE Healthcare
微量干血点采样用于DMPK（药物代谢及动力学）
Data file 51764 FTA™ technology
减少PK（药代动力学）/TK（毒代动力学）研究经费
药代动力学（PK）和毒代动力学（TK）研究为揭示候选药物
在体内的情况提供了重要的线索，正因为如此，这些研究成
为药物开发过程中不可或缺的环节。
为了提供给生物定量分析足够的血浆样品，往往需要消耗大

Dmpk@ge.commpk请
联系当地办公室
订购信息
Products Pack size Catalogue number
FTA DMPK-A Card 100 WB129241
FTA DMPK-B Card 100 WB129242
FTA DMPK-C Card 100 WB129243
FTA DMPK Starter Pack 45 cards WB129248
(15 x A, B and C)
Accessories for punching and drying
Products Pack size Catalogue number
Harris Uni-Core 4 (with cutting WB100039
   Punch 3.0 mm mat)
Harris Micro-Punch 1 WB100038
   3.0 mm
Harris e-Core 30 1 WB100049
Replacement Cutting 1 WB100020
   Mat, 5-7/8” x 7-7/8”
Dry Rak (without 10 (holds 11 10537173
   Velcro™) cards/rack)
Dry Rak (with Velcro) 10 (holds 11 10539521
cards/rack)
Accessories for storage and shipping
Products Pack size Cat number
Zipper Sealed Storage Bags, 4”x6”    100 10548232
Foil Barrier Zipper Sealed Storage Bags 100 10534321
Desiccant Packets (indicating), 1g 1000 WB100003
Glassine Envelopes, 3-1/4” x 4-7/8”  100 10548236
Biohazard Labels, 7/8” x 7/8” 1000 10534150
GE, imagination at work and GE monogram are trademarks of General Electric Company.
Whatman and FTA are trademarks of GE Healthcare companies.